TELL ME MORE

Fill out and return this reply card if you would like to hear from a St. Lawrence representative.

I am pleased	to inform	you that I:
--------------	-----------	-------------

Please send me information about:												
L		have	inclu	ded	St.	Lawr	ence	in	my	estate	plan	í.

joining the G. Atwood Manley Society
including St. Lawrence in my estate plan

	1.1.				1.1		
1 1	making	а	reunion	girt	through	my	estate

Name(s)			_
Class Year(s)			_

Address

City, State, Zip

Preferred Phone

Email Address



23 Romoda Drive • Canton, NY 13617



Dorothy Toth Beasley '59 (left) and Virginia Toth Palmer '61

"St. Lawrence has given so much to me. It's the basis of my further adult education and it was a springboard for who I am now."

- DOROTHY TOTH BEASLEY '59



Dorothy Beasley wanted her giving to make the biggest impact possible, so she decided to give appreciated assets today rather than wait for her legacy gift to come through her estate.

She's pleased to see the Dorothy Toth Beasley '59 and Virginia Toth Palmer '61 Endowed Fund for Public Health established immediately to honor her and her sister's shared Laurentian experience, make an impact for one of the University's new academic programs, and at the same time qualify for a charitable deduction.

See Dorothy's story at plannedgifts.stlawu.edu/dorothy.

Legacy commitments and outright gifts from appreciated assets are critical to St. Lawrence today and in the future.

We are here to discuss ways you can use your estate plans (will, trust, IRA, or life insurance) to leave a deferred gift to the University.

At the same time, we can suggest tax-wise ways the gift can be made from assets more immediately using appreciated stocks, the IRA Charitable Rollover, or perhaps in a way that provides life income.



To join Dorothy Toth Beasley '59 and nearly 1.500 Laurentians who are recognized as members of the G. Atwood Manley Society, please contact Kurt Terrell, Director of Planned Gifts, 315 229 5505 or kterrell@stlawu.edu.